

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1510301120 CC : 00 IDR
 ISTI FITRIYAH
 BALONG RT 04/07 TEMANGGUNG 56282

PLAFOND : .00
 SALDO AKHIR : 270,000.00
 BLOKIR SALDO : .00
 SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 269,999.00

01012024 sd 18122025

Page 1 of 1

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
	Pindahan Saldo			0.00
21012025	Piutang (PM) No : 4840300042 An. ISTI FITRIYA		10,000,000.00	10,000,000.00
21012025	Biaya Administrasi An. ISTI FITRIYAH	52,000.00		9,948,000.00
21012025	Biaya Materai An. ISTI FITRIYAH	20,000.00		9,928,000.00
21012025	Pendapatan Materai An. ISTI FITRIYAH	2,000.00		9,926,000.00
21012025	Biaya ID Score An. ISTI FITRIYAH	15,000.00		9,911,000.00
21012025	Biaya Notaris An. ISTI FITRIYAH	125,000.00		9,786,000.00
21012025	ISTI FITRIYAH 03	42,000.00		9,744,000.00
21012025	TARTUN AN. ISTI FITRIYAH	9,734,000.00		10,000.00
17062025	SETUN AN. ISTI FITRIYAH		11,560,000.00	11,570,000.00
17062025	Pelunasan(P).No : 4840300042 An. ISTI FI	11,300,000.00		270,000.00
24062025	Piutang (PM) No : 4840300056 An. ISTI FITRIYA		10,000,000.00	10,270,000.00
24062025	Biaya Administrasi An. ISTI FITRIYAH	59,000.00		10,211,000.00
24062025	Biaya Materai An. ISTI FITRIYAH	20,000.00		10,191,000.00
24062025	Pendapatan Materai An. ISTI FITRIYAH	2,000.00		10,189,000.00
24062025	Biaya ID Score An. ISTI FITRIYAH	15,000.00		10,174,000.00
24062025	Biaya Notaris An. ISTI FITRIYAH	125,000.00		10,049,000.00
24062025	ISTI FITRIYAH 03	42,000.00		10,007,000.00
24062025	TARTUN AN. ISTI FITRIYAH	9,737,000.00		270,000.00
13122025	SETUN AN. ISTI FITRIYAH		11,500,000.00	11,770,000.00
13122025	Pelunasan(P).No : 4840300056 An. ISTI FI	11,500,000.00		270,000.00
		42,790,000.00	43,060,000.00	